
Gymnastics 2021 
7/27/20 

FIRST CONTEST: January 4, 2021     LAST CONTEST: March 5, 
2021 

DAY  DATE   CONTEST                LOCATION  TIME 

Fri Jan 22 Preview            Millikan 3:30 

Fri Jan 29 St. Joseph vs Lakewood**  YMCA 11:00  
  Valley vs Burroughs**   Burroughs 3:00 

Wilson vs Millikan**   Millikan 3:00 

Wed Feb 3  Millikan** vs Burroughs   Millikan 3:00 
    

Wed Feb 10 Valley vs St. Joseph**   YMCA 11:00 

Fri Feb 12 Lakewood vs Wilson**   Wilson 3:00 
   Valley vs Millikan**   Millikan 3:00 
       
Wed Feb 17 Millikan vs Lakewood**   Millikan 3:00 

 St. Joseph vs Burroughs**  Burroughs 3:00 
 Wilson vs Valley**   YMCA 11:00  

          
Fri Feb 19 Burroughs vs Lakewood**  YMCA 11:00 

St. Joseph vs Wilson**   Wilson  3:00 

Wed Feb 23 Lakewood vs Valley**   YMCA 11:00 
   St. Joseph** vs Millikan   Millikan 1:00 
    
Fri Feb 26  Wilson vs Burroughs**   Burroughs 3:00 
          

Fri   March 5     ML Finals             Millikan   Team 
Intro/3:00 

                         
Competition 3:45 


